THE CAFE
HMS BELFAST

Regular

Espresso £1.65
Macchiato £€1.75
Americano £2.20
Cappuccino £2.60
Café Latte £2.60
Flat White £2.65
Hot Chocolate £2.95
Chai Tea Latte £2.75
English Breakfast tea £1.95
Fruit Tea £2.10
Bottled Drinks £2.00

Water £1.75

San Pellegrino £2.00

Kids ham sandwich
Kids cheese sandwich
Kids Bag Tuna/Cheese/Ham

Free range egg mayonnaise and rocket sandwich
Mature cheddar cheese and pickle sandwich

Chicken, pesto, mozarella and sun blushed

tomato baguette

Mozarella, basil and tomato chutney baguette

Tuna salad sandwich

Kentish ham and ale chutney

British roast chicken salad with mustard mayo sandwich

Roast chicken breast, egg and sweet potato salad
Mushroom and tarragon fritatta and
roasted vegetable salad

Large
£1.95
£2.10
£2.40
£2.90
£2.90
£2.95
£3.25
£3.25
£2.10
£2.30

£1.25
£1.25
£5.00

£3.95
£4.50

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.50
£4.95

£5.75

£5.75



Bakery

Flapjack

Nutella brownie

Kids cookie

Mini doughnut

Mini flapjack

Muffin

Shortbread

Lemon drizzle cake
Rich cocoa brownie
Bakewell tart

Fruit scone

Carrot cake

Orange and white chocolate cake
Orange cake

Coffee and walnut cake

Pip ice lolly
Judes ice cream

Fruit

Bear fruit nibbles

Sweet pot

Bear fruit Yoyo

Green and Blacks chocolate

£2.00
£3.00

£0.70

£1.95
£2.45
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£2.25
£1.95
£2.95
£2.45
£2.45
£2.75
£2.95
£2.95
£3.25
£3.25

£2.00
£1.25
£1.75
£1.25



