THE CAFÉ HMS BELFAST

		Regular	Large
	Espresso	£1.65	£1.95
	Macchiato	£1.75	£2.10
	Americano	£2.20	£2.40
	Cappuccino	£2.60	£2.90
	Café Latte	£2.60	£2.90
	Flat White	£2.65	£2.95
	Hot Chocolate	£2.95	£3.25
	Chai Tea Latte	£2.75	£3.25
	English Breakfast tea	£1.95	£2.10
	Fruit Tea	£2.10	£2.30
	Bottled Drinks	£2.00	
	Water	£1.75	
	San Pellegrino	£2.00	
	J		
	Kids ham sandwich		£1.25
	Kids cheese sandwich		£1.25
	Kids Bag Tuna/Cheese/Ha	m	£5.00
	Free range egg mayonnais	e and rocket sandwich	£3.95 £4.50
	Mature cheddar cheese and pickle sandwich		
Chicken, pesto, mozarella and sun blushed			
	tomato baguette		£3.95
	Mozarella, basil and tomato	o chutney baguette	£3.95
	Tuna salad sandwich		£3.95
	Kentish ham and ale chuth	-	£4.50
	British roast chicken salad	with mustard mayo sandwich	£4.95
	Poast chicken breast egg	hand sweet notato salad	£5.75
Roast chicken breast, egg and sweet potato salad Mushroom and tarragon fritatta and			EJ./J
	roasted vegetable salad	£5.75	
			LJ.7J

Bakery

Flapjack		£1.95
Nutella brownie		£2.45
Kids cookie		£1.25
Mini doughnut		£1.25
Mini flapjack		£1.25
Muffin		£2.25
Shortbread		£1.95
Lemon drizzle cake		£2.95
Rich cocoa brownie		£2.45
Bakewell tart		£2.45
Fruit scone		£2.75
Carrot cake		£2.95
Orange and white chocolate cake		£2.95
Orange cake		£3.25
Coffee and walnut cake		£3.25
Pip ice lolly	£2.00	
Judes ice cream	£3.00	
	00 - 0	
Fruit	£0.70	
Deer fruit rikklas		C2 00
Bear fruit nibbles		£2.00
Sweet pot		£1.25
Bear fruit Yoyo Green and Blacks chocolate		£1.75 £1.25
Green and Diacks Chocolate		EI.ZJ